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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12019-1304

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:1/18/2019 Committee on Finance and Law

On agenda: Final action:1/22/2019 2/5/2019

Enactment date: 2/5/2019 89Enactment #:

2/14/2019Effective date:

Title: Resolution amending Resolution 843 of 2018 (by changing the budget year from 2018 to 2019),
providing for the issuance of a warrant in the total sum of Eight Thousand Dollars ($8,000.00) in favor
of Kathleen Kasunick and her attorneys, Elliott and Davis, fully releasing the City from all claims and
liability for alleged property damages as described in a lawsuit filed in the Allegheny County Court of
Common Pleas at G.D. 15-021678.

Sponsors:

Indexes: WARRANT

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Summary 2019-1304

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor2/14/2019 1

Passed FinallyCity Council2/5/2019 1 Pass

Affirmatively RecommendedStanding Committee1/30/2019 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council1/22/2019 1
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